AJINOMOTO CORP INC.
ISIN: JP3119600009 WKN: 2802 Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/08 08:00:00
° Price
5,610.00
JPY
ZAJINOMOTO
Difference

1.14%(63.00)

Contact Details

AJINOMOTO CO. INC. Tel: +81-3-5250-8180

-- Fax: +81-3-5250-8293

15-1, Kyobashi 1-chome  Web: http://www.ajinomoto.com
104-8315 Chuo-ku, Tokyo E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.

2023
Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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6,250.00
6,000.00
5,750.00
5,500.00
5,250.00
5,000.00

4,750.00

Assets Liabilities and equity
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

58.03%
72.32%

2023
29.37%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

54.40%
83.84%

2022
34.77%

2021

49.99%
100.06%

2021
33.03%
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AJINOMOTO CORP INC.

ISIN: JP3119600009 WKN: 2802 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Masatoshi Ito Chairman of Supervisory Board
Atsushi Toki Member of Supervisory Board
Chiaki Nosaka Member of Supervisory Board
Hideki Amano Member of Supervisory Board
Hiroshi Fukushi Member of Supervisory Board
Joji Nakayama Member of Supervisory Board
Kaoru Kurashima Member of Supervisory Board
Kimie lwata Member of Supervisory Board
Mami Indo Member of Supervisory Board
Masaya Tochio Member of Supervisory Board
Takashi Nawa Member of Supervisory Board
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Members of Management Board

Takaaki Nishii
Chiaki Nosaka
Hiroshi Fukushi
Kaoru Kurashima
Masatoshi Ito

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2023 2022
883,328,800 772,180,700
239,509 205,017

2021

612,104,500

195,328
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